Neutral Current Sensor
UL Product  Guide
Excellent Products
Exceptional Value https://na.noark-electric.com/
NEW
Description
Selection
PN & SKU

6: M6
Certification Type
N
UL certified
Function Vector information of neutral Sensing
Rated Operational Current 800-1200A
Induction Ratio (A-mV) 1000: 137.5
Operational Temperature -40ºC ~ +70ºC
Wiring Range 14 AWG ~ 24 AWG
Standards UL489, UL1998 (Software)
Weight 1.6kg
2
UL Neutral Current Sensor and M6 3P4W MCCB
Ordering Info
PN SKU Description
1103041 M6N1000E3W4L 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 1000A, 3P, 65kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Lug Terminal, 80% Rated
1103201 M6N1000E3W4LF 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 1000A, 3P, 65kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Lug Terminal, 100% Rated
1103035 M6N1000E3W4 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 1000A, 3P, 65kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Bus bar connection, 80% Rated
1103195 M6N1000E3W4F 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 1000A, 3P, 65kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Bus bar connection, 100% Rated
1103042 M6N1200E3W4L 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 1200A, 3P, 65kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Lug Terminal, 80% Rated
1103202 M6N1200E3W4LF 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 1200A, 3P, 65kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Lug Terminal, 100% Rated
1103036 M6N1200E3W4 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 1200A, 3P, 65kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Bus bar connection, 80% Rated
1103196 M6N1200E3W4F 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 1200A, 3P, 65kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Bus bar connection, 100% Rated
1103040 M6N800E3W4L 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 800A, 3P, 65kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Lug Terminal, 80% Rated
1103200 M6N800E3W4LF 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 800A, 3P, 65kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Lug Terminal, 100% Rated
1103034 M6N800E3W4 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 800A, 3P, 65kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Bus bar connection, 80% Rated
1103194 M6N800E3W4F 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 800A, 3P, 65kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Bus bar connection, 100% Rated
1103038 M6S1000E3W4L 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 1000A, 3P, 42kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Lug Terminal, 80% Rated
1103198 M6S1000E3W4LF 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 1000A, 3P, 42kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Lug Terminal, 100% Rated
1103032 M6S1000E3W4 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 1000A, 3P, 42kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Bus bar connection, 80% Rated
1103044 M6S1000E3W4F 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 1000A, 3P, 42kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Bus bar connection, 100% Rated
1103039 M6S1200E3W4L 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 1200A, 3P, 42kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Lug Terminal, 80% Rated
1103199 M6S1200E3W4LF 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 1200A, 3P, 42kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Lug Terminal, 100% Rated
1103033 M6S1200E3W4 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 1200A, 3P, 42kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Bus bar connection, 80% Rated
1103193 M6S1200E3W4F 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 1200A, 3P, 42kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Bus bar connection, 100% Rated
1103037 M6S800E3W4L 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 800A, 3P, 42kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Lug Terminal, 80% Rated
1103197 M6S800E3W4LF 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 800A, 3P, 42kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Lug Terminal, 100% Rated
1103031 M6S800E3W4 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 800A, 3P, 42kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Bus bar connection, 80% Rated
1103043 M6S800E3W4F 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 800A, 3P, 42kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Bus bar connection, 100% Rated
1103203 NCS26N Neutral Current Sensor for 3P4W M6
3
UL Neutral Current Sensor and M6 3P4W MCCB
Product Application